Power Adapter | EUHA+12120-070D
us.dahuasecurity.com
 • Four Independent Power Supply Ports
 • Full Power Efficiency at -30 °C to +70° F (-22 °F to 158 °F)
 • Accurate Over-current and Over-voltage Protection
12 VDC, 0.7 A Power Adapter
Four Independent Power Supply Ports
Technical Specification
Electrical
Input 100 VAC to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.6 A
Output 12 VDC (+7%, -3%), 0.7 A (±3%), each port
Environmental
Operating Temperature -30 °C to +70° F (-22 °F to 158 °F)
Operating Humidity 90%
Physical Properties
Weight 210.0 g (0.46 lb)
Dimensions (L x W x H) 148.0 mm x 70.0 mm x 31.0 mm
(5.83 in. x 2.76 in. x 1.22 in.)
Installation Mode Plane Installation
Color Black
Input Plug 2-pin North American Plug
Cord Lengths AC Cord: 500.0 mm (19.69 in.)
DC Cord: 800.0 mm (31.50 in.)
Certifications
Safety UL, CE, FCC, CEC
Dimensions (mm)
Rev 001.001 © 2019 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.